

Dane County

Legislation Details

File #: 2016 RES- Version: 1 Name:

441

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/13/2016 In control: County Board

On agenda: Final action: 3/13/2017

Title: SUPPORTING WEDC COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT GRANT FOR HOFF MALL

EXPANSION PROJECT IN MT. HOREB

Sponsors: PATRICK DOWNING, SHARON CORRIGAN, JENNI DYE, NIKOLE JONES, PATRICK MILES,

DANIELLE WILLIAMS

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2016 RES-441 SUPPORTING CDI GRANT FOR HOFF MALL EXPANSION IN MT. HOREB, 2.

2016 RES-441 SUB 1, 3. 2016 RES-441 CONTRACT #12992, 4. Hoff Grant - Dane County cover letter, 5. HOFF MALL - CDI Section A-1, 6. HOFF MALL - CDI Section A-2, 7. HOFF MALL - CDI Section A-3, 8. HOFF MALL - CDI Section C-1, 9. HOFF MALL - CDI Section C-5, 10. HOFF MALL -

CDI Section C-7, 11. 2016 RES-441 Clean Copy

			• •	
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/13/2017	1	County Executive	signed	
3/9/2017	1	County Board	Adopted Sub. 1	Pass
2/27/2017	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	sub. 1 to the resolution be recommended for approval	Pass
2/9/2017	1	County Board	re-referred	Pass
1/23/2017	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
1/12/2017	1	Executive Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
12/16/201	6 1	County Board	referred	
12/16/201	6 1	County Board	referred	